Numarul (UE) APP

EU/1/07/421/001
EU/1/07/421/002
EU/1/07/421/003
EU/1/07/421/004
EU/1/07/421/005
EU/1/07/421/006
EU/1/07/421/007
EU/1/07/421/008
EU/1/07/421/009

Numele

Concentratia

inventat

Glubrava
Glubrava
Glubrava
Glubrava
Glubrava
Glubrava
Glubrava
Glubrava
Glubrava

15 mg/850 mg
15 mg/850 mg
15 mg/850 mg
15 mg/850 mg
15 mg/850 mg
15 mg/850 mg
15 mg/850 mg
15 mg/850 mg
15 mg/850 mg

Forma
farmaceutica

Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat

Calea de

administrare

orala
orala
orala
orala
orala
orala
orala
orala
orala

Ambalajul primar Marimea

blister (alu/ \

blister (al %
blister )
blisterN(a lu)

li u/alu)
alu/alu)

ister (alu/alu)
ster (alu/alu)

@blister (alu/alu)

ambalajului

14
28
30
50
56
60
90
98
180





